
Date : 05/08/2022                                     Title: Qld State 
Range: Mackay               Qld                       Class: Int. R/F Benchrest 
======================================================================================= 
Name        State/No                A/D      B/E      C/F      Total       G Total   PN 

Stefan         Qld   50           246.18   249.15   250.11     745.44                 1 
Smith          4578  50 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
Chris          Qld   50           250.17   247.15   247.14     744.46                 2 
Parry          4231  50 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
Thomas         Qld   50           248.11   249.15   246.07     743.33                 3 
Thompson       4552  50 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
Paul           HOF   50           247.13   247.13   246.13     740.39                 4 
Sullivan       16    50 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
Kevin          Qld   50           245.14   244.11   248.12     737.37                 5 
Birse          4249  50 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
Shane          Qld   50           245.12   246.11   245.09     736.32                 6 
Bawden         4542  50 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
Adrian         Qld   50           247.11   243.11   243.14     733.36                 7 
Maguire        4590  50 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
David          Qld   50           241.10   243.05   245.11     729.26                 8 
Conroy         4547  50 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
Ian            Qld   50           244.06   238.07   240.09     722.22                 9 
McIntyre       4594  50 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
Stefan         Qld   50           242.11   236.07   238.06     716.24                10 
Tomerini       4626  50 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
Wendy          Qld   50           241.09   233.04   241.08     715.21                11 
Conroy         4548  50 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
Deborah        Qld   50           240.10   242.08   219.04     701.22                12 
McIntyre       4593  50 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
John           Qld   50           221.02   232.03   230.04     683.09                13 
Stott          4627  50 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 Best Scores 50                            | Best Scores 50  
                                           | 
 A    C Parry           250.17             | 
 B    T Thompson        249.15             | 
 C    S Smith           250.11             | 
======================================================================================= 
Printed: 06/08/2022 02:04 pm                Benchrest Bulletin Scoring            v3.30 



Date : 05/08/2022                                     Title: Qld State 
Range: Mackay               Qld                       Class: Int. R/F Benchrest 
======================================================================================= 
Name        State/No                A/D      B/E      C/F      Total       G Total   PN 

Stefan         Qld   50 
Smith          4578  50           249.16   250.16   248.14     747.46                 1 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
Thomas         Qld   50 
Thompson       4552  50           249.14   248.12   249.11     746.37                 2 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
Paul           HOF   50 
Sullivan       16    50           249.17   247.12   249.13     745.42                 3 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
Chris          Qld   50 
Parry          4231  50           248.18   250.17   245.14     743.49                 4 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
Kevin          Qld   50 
Birse          4249  50           249.15   246.09   247.10     742.34                 5 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
Shane          Qld   50 
Bawden         4542  50           248.17   248.17   245.08     741.42                 6 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
Adrian         Qld   50 
Maguire        4590  50           250.16   243.15   248.11     741.42                 7 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
David          Qld   50 
Conroy         4547  50           247.13   247.12   241.06     735.31                 8 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
John           Qld   50 
Stott          4627  50           242.09   247.09   243.13     732.31                 9 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
Ian            Qld   50 
McIntyre       4594  50           241.14   243.12   245.09     729.35                10 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
Wendy          Qld   50 
Conroy         4548  50           245.08   237.07   245.10     727.25                11 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
Stefan         Qld   50 
Tomerini       4626  50           244.05   237.09   231.07     712.21                12 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
Deborah        Qld   50 
McIntyre       4593  50           230.06   230.05   231.03     691.14                13 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 Best Scores 50                            | Best Scores 50  
                                           |                                         
                                           | A    A Maguire         250.16           
                                           | B    C Parry           250.17           
                                           | C    P Sullivan        249.13           
======================================================================================= 
Printed: 06/08/2022 02:04 pm                Benchrest Bulletin Scoring            v3.30 



Date : 05/08/2022                                     Title: Qld State 
Range: Mackay               Qld                       Class: Int. R/F Benchrest 
======================================================================================= 
Name        State/No                A/D      B/E      C/F      Total       G Total   PN 

Stefan         Qld   50           246.18   249.15   250.11     745.44  1 
Smith          4578  50           249.16   250.16   248.14     747.46  1    1492. 90  1 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
Thomas         Qld   50           248.11   249.15   246.07     743.33  3 
Thompson       4552  50           249.14   248.12   249.11     746.37  2    1489. 70  2 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
Chris          Qld   50           250.17   247.15   247.14     744.46  2 
Parry          4231  50           248.18   250.17   245.14     743.49  4    1487. 95  3 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
Paul           HOF   50           247.13   247.13   246.13     740.39  4 
Sullivan       16    50           249.17   247.12   249.13     745.42  3    1485. 81  4 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
Kevin          Qld   50           245.14   244.11   248.12     737.37  5 
Birse          4249  50           249.15   246.09   247.10     742.34  5    1479. 71  5 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
Shane          Qld   50           245.12   246.11   245.09     736.32  6 
Bawden         4542  50           248.17   248.17   245.08     741.42  6    1477. 74  6 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
Adrian         Qld   50           247.11   243.11   243.14     733.36  7 
Maguire        4590  50           250.16   243.15   248.11     741.42  7    1474. 78  7 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
David          Qld   50           241.10   243.05   245.11     729.26  8 
Conroy         4547  50           247.13   247.12   241.06     735.31  8    1464. 57  8 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
Ian            Qld   50           244.06   238.07   240.09     722.22  9 
McIntyre       4594  50           241.14   243.12   245.09     729.35 10    1451. 57  9 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
Wendy          Qld   50           241.09   233.04   241.08     715.21 11 
Conroy         4548  50           245.08   237.07   245.10     727.25 11    1442. 46 10 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
Stefan         Qld   50           242.11   236.07   238.06     716.24 10 
Tomerini       4626  50           244.05   237.09   231.07     712.21 12    1428. 45 11 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
John           Qld   50           221.02   232.03   230.04     683.09 13 
Stott          4627  50           242.09   247.09   243.13     732.31  9    1415. 40 12 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
Deborah        Qld   50           240.10   242.08   219.04     701.22 12 
McIntyre       4593  50           230.06   230.05   231.03     691.14 13    1392. 36 13 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 Best Scores 50                            | Best Scores 50  
                                           |                                         
 A    C Parry           250.17             | A    A Maguire         250.16           
 B    T Thompson        249.15             | B    C Parry           250.17           
 C    S Smith           250.11             | C    P Sullivan        249.13           
======================================================================================= 
Printed: 06/08/2022 01:59 pm                Benchrest Bulletin Scoring            v3.30 



============================================================================================ 
MULTI GUN RESULTS (Group) - 2 Gun 
============================================================================================ 
                                     07/08/22   07/08/22         2 Gun 
                                        LRF        HRF  

 
  1 Paul           Sullivan            0.5564     0.7207        0.6385 
  2 Stefan         Smith               0.7595     0.7119        0.7357 
  3 Kevin          Birse               0.8006     0.7096        0.7551 
  4 Shane          Bawden              0.8424     0.6767        0.7595 

  5 David          Conroy              1.0971     0.5954        0.8462 
  6 Wendy          Conroy              1.0193     0.9081        0.9637 
  7 Deborah        McIntyre            1.1252     0.8249        0.9750 
  8 Adrian         Maguire             1.1242     0.8573        0.9908 
  9 Ian            McIntyre            1.3057     0.7982        1.0519 
============================================================================================ 

Printed: 07/09/2022 08:08 am                                      Benchrest Bulletin Scoring 



Date : 07/08/2022                                     Title: Qld State 
Range: Mackay               Qld                       Class: Light R/F 
======================================================================================= 
Name                       W      A      B      C      D      E       Agg       GAgg PN 

Paul           HOF   50         .222   .131   .190   .193   .339    .4300             1 
Sullivan       16   100

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
Stefan         Qld   50         .435   .272   .338   .243   .473    .7044             2 
Smith          4578 100

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
Kevin          Qld   50         .334   .454   .423   .327   .369    .7628             3 
Birse          4249 100

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
Shane          Qld   50         .491   .381   .331   .370   .400    .7892             4 
Bawden         4542 100

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
Adrian         Qld   50         .472   .379   .376   .592   .386    .8820             5 
Maguire        4590 100

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
Wendy          Qld   50         .449   .427   .597   .459   .336    .9072             6 
Conroy         4548 100

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
David          Qld   50         .318   .407   .499   .436   .653    .9252             7 
Conroy         4547 100

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
Deborah        Qld   50         .513   .448   .319   .560   .539    .9516             8 
McIntyre       4593 100

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
Ian            Qld   50         .658   .837   .716   .815   .416   1.3768             9 
McIntyre       4594 100

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 Best Scores 50                            | Best Scores 100 
                                           | 
 A    P Sullivan          .222             | 
 B    P Sullivan          .131             | 
 C    P Sullivan          .190             | 
 D    P Sullivan          .193             | 
 E    W Conroy            .336             | 
                                           | 
 SG   P Sullivan          .131  (Rec .094) | 
 Agg  P Sullivan          .4300 (Rec .4708)| 
======================================================================================= 
 Screamer  50 P Sullivan        .131 
 Screamer  50 P Sullivan        .190 
 Screamer  50 P Sullivan        .193 
 Screamer 100 P Sullivan        .303 
======================================================================================= 
Printed: 07/09/2022 08:05 am                Benchrest Bulletin Scoring            v3.30 



Date : 07/08/2022                                     Title: Qld State 
Range: Mackay               Qld                       Class: Light R/F 
======================================================================================= 
Name                       W      A      B      C      D      E       Agg       GAgg PN 

Paul           HOF   50 
Sullivan       16   100         .684  1.178   .833   .416   .303    .6828             1 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
Stefan         Qld   50 
Smith          4578 100        1.012   .943   .755   .571   .792    .8146             2 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
Kevin          Qld   50 
Birse          4249 100        1.299   .623   .485   .592  1.193    .8384             3 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
Shane          Qld   50 
Bawden         4542 100         .506   .834  1.291  1.207   .640    .8956             4 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
Wendy          Qld   50 
Conroy         4548 100        1.473   .761  1.015  1.260  1.148   1.1314             5 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
Ian            Qld   50 
McIntyre       4594 100         .852  1.553  1.293  1.238  1.237   1.2346             6 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
David          Qld   50 
Conroy         4547 100        1.841   .505  1.518  1.204  1.277   1.2690             7 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
Deborah        Qld   50 
McIntyre       4593 100        1.799   .765  1.079  1.214  1.637   1.2988             8 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
Adrian         Qld   50 
Maguire        4590 100        1.245   .856  1.836  1.488  1.407   1.3664             9 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 Best Scores 50                            | Best Scores 100 
                                           |                                         
                                           | A    S Bawden            .506           
                                           | B    D Conroy            .505           
                                           | C    K Birse             .485           
                                           | D    P Sullivan          .416           
                                           | E    P Sullivan          .303           
                                           |

                                            | SG   P Sullivan          .303  (Rec .234) 
                                           | Agg  P Sullivan          .6828 (Rec .5510) 
======================================================================================= 
 Screamer  50 P Sullivan        .131 
 Screamer  50 P Sullivan        .190 
 Screamer  50 P Sullivan        .193 
 Screamer 100 P Sullivan        .303 
======================================================================================= 
Printed: 07/09/2022 08:05 am                Benchrest Bulletin Scoring            v3.30 



Date : 07/08/2022                                     Title: Qld State 
Range: Mackay               Qld                       Class: Light R/F 
======================================================================================= 
Name                       W      A      B      C      D      E       Agg       GAgg PN 

Paul           HOF   50         .222   .131   .190   .193   .339    .4300  1 
Sullivan       16   100         .684  1.178   .833   .416   .303    .6828  1   .5564  1 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
Stefan         Qld   50         .435   .272   .338   .243   .473    .7044  2 
Smith          4578 100        1.012   .943   .755   .571   .792    .8146  2   .7595  2 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
Kevin          Qld   50         .334   .454   .423   .327   .369    .7628  3 
Birse          4249 100        1.299   .623   .485   .592  1.193    .8384  3   .8006  3 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
Shane          Qld   50         .491   .381   .331   .370   .400    .7892  4 
Bawden         4542 100         .506   .834  1.291  1.207   .640    .8956  4   .8424  4 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
Wendy          Qld   50         .449   .427   .597   .459   .336    .9072  6 
Conroy         4548 100        1.473   .761  1.015  1.260  1.148   1.1314  5  1.0193  5 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
David          Qld   50         .318   .407   .499   .436   .653    .9252  7 
Conroy         4547 100        1.841   .505  1.518  1.204  1.277   1.2690  7  1.0971  6 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
Adrian         Qld   50         .472   .379   .376   .592   .386    .8820  5 
Maguire        4590 100        1.245   .856  1.836  1.488  1.407   1.3664  9  1.1242  7 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
Deborah        Qld   50         .513   .448   .319   .560   .539    .9516  8 
McIntyre       4593 100        1.799   .765  1.079  1.214  1.637   1.2988  8  1.1252  8 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
Ian            Qld   50         .658   .837   .716   .815   .416   1.3768  9 
McIntyre       4594 100         .852  1.553  1.293  1.238  1.237   1.2346  6  1.3057  9 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 Best Scores 50                            | Best Scores 100 
                                           |                                         
 A    P Sullivan          .222             | A    S Bawden            .506           
 B    P Sullivan          .131             | B    D Conroy            .505           
 C    P Sullivan          .190             | C    K Birse             .485           
 D    P Sullivan          .193             | D    P Sullivan          .416           
 E    W Conroy            .336             | E    P Sullivan          .303           

 SG   P Sullivan          .131  (Rec .094) | SG   P Sullivan          .303  (Rec .234) 
 Agg  P Sullivan          .4300 (Rec .4708)| Agg  P Sullivan          .6828 (Rec .5510) 
======================================================================================= 
                                       Grand Agg  P Sullivan          .5564 (Rec .5872) 
======================================================================================= 
 Screamer  50 P Sullivan        .131 
 Screamer  50 P Sullivan        .190 
 Screamer  50 P Sullivan        .193 
 Screamer 100 P Sullivan        .303 
======================================================================================= 
Printed: 07/09/2022 08:06 am                Benchrest Bulletin Scoring            v3.30 



Date : 07/08/2022                                     Title: Qld State 
Range: Mackay               Qld                       Class: Heavy R/F 
======================================================================================= 
Name                       W      A      B      C      D      E       Agg       GAgg PN 

David          Qld   50         .258   .328   .214   .328   .299    .5708             1 
Conroy         4547 100

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
Thomas         Qld   50         .164   .257   .251   .475   .292    .5756             2 
Thompson       4552 100

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
Kevin          Qld   50         .146   .497   .346   .279   .209    .5908             3 
Birse          4249 100

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
Stefan         Qld   50         .356   .170   .275   .313   .384    .5992             4 
Smith          4578 100

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
Adrian         Qld   50         .474   .389   .313   .244   .242    .6648             5 
Maguire        4590 100

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
Paul           HOF   50         .330   .466   .380   .272   .330    .7112             6 
Sullivan       16   100

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
Ian            Qld   50         .187   .526   .438   .353   .364    .7472             7 
McIntyre       4594 100

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
Shane          Qld   50         .420   .523   .216   .379   .421    .7836             8 
Bawden         4542 100

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
John           Qld   50         .487   .443   .377   .360   .349    .8064             9 
Stott          4627 100

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
Deborah        Qld   50         .525   .295   .304   .470   .428    .8088            10 
McIntyre       4593 100

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
Wendy          Qld   50         .435   .469   .855   .349   .433   1.0164            11 
Conroy         4548 100

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
Peter          Qld   50        2.890   .468   .499   .379   .548   1.9136            12 
Andreassen     4223 100

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 Best Scores 50                            | Best Scores 100 
                                           | 
 A    K Birse             .146             | 
 B    S Smith             .170             | 
 C    D Conroy            .214             | 
 D    A Maguire           .244             | 
 E    K Birse             .209             | 
                                           | 
 SG   K Birse             .146  (Rec .085) | 
 Agg  D Conroy            .5708 (Rec .4044)| 
======================================================================================= 
 Screamer  50 K Birse           .146 
 Screamer  50 T Thompson        .164 
 Screamer  50 I McIntyre        .187 
 Screamer  50 S Smith           .170 
 Screamer 100 S Bawden          .382 
 Screamer 100 T Thompson        .391 
 Screamer 100 T Thompson        .335 
======================================================================================= 
Printed: 07/09/2022 08:06 am                Benchrest Bulletin Scoring            v3.30 



Date : 07/08/2022                                     Title: Qld State 
Range: Mackay               Qld                       Class: Heavy R/F 
======================================================================================= 
Name                       W      A      B      C      D      E       Agg       GAgg PN 

Thomas         Qld   50 
Thompson       4552 100         .391   .335   .540   .634   .551    .4902             1 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
Shane          Qld   50 
Bawden         4542 100         .382   .681   .612   .645   .529    .5698             2 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
David          Qld   50 
Conroy         4547 100         .454   .816   .494   .760   .576    .6200             3 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
Paul           HOF   50 
Sullivan       16   100         .614   .640   .543  1.097   .757    .7302             4 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
Wendy          Qld   50 
Conroy         4548 100         .668   .922   .669  1.002   .738    .7998             5 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
Stefan         Qld   50 
Smith          4578 100        1.024   .947   .609   .809   .734    .8246             6 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
Kevin          Qld   50 
Birse          4249 100         .549   .820   .913   .965   .895    .8284             7 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
Deborah        Qld   50 
McIntyre       4593 100         .797   .598   .875   .901  1.034    .8410             8 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
Ian            Qld   50 
McIntyre       4594 100        1.317   .546   .784   .490  1.109    .8492             9 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
John           Qld   50 
Stott          4627 100         .538  1.063  1.200  1.119   .604    .9048            10 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
Adrian         Qld   50 
Maguire        4590 100         .412  2.135   .682  1.134   .886   1.0498            11 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 Best Scores 50                            | Best Scores 100 
                                           |                                         
                                           | A    S Bawden            .382           
                                           | B    T Thompson          .335           
                                           | C    D Conroy            .494           
                                           | D    I McIntyre          .490           
                                           | E    S Bawden            .529           
                                           |

                                            | SG   T Thompson          .335  (Rec .148) 
                                           | Agg  T Thompson          .4902 (Rec .5246) 
======================================================================================= 
 Screamer  50 K Birse           .146 
 Screamer  50 T Thompson        .164 
 Screamer  50 I McIntyre        .187 
 Screamer  50 S Smith           .170 
 Screamer 100 S Bawden          .382 
 Screamer 100 T Thompson        .391 
 Screamer 100 T Thompson        .335 
======================================================================================= 
Printed: 07/09/2022 08:06 am                Benchrest Bulletin Scoring            v3.30 



Date : 07/08/2022                                     Title: Qld State 
Range: Mackay               Qld                       Class: Heavy R/F 
======================================================================================= 
Name                       W      A      B      C      D      E       Agg       GAgg PN 

Thomas         Qld   50         .164   .257   .251   .475   .292    .5756  2 
Thompson       4552 100         .391   .335   .540   .634   .551    .4902  1   .5329  1 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
David          Qld   50         .258   .328   .214   .328   .299    .5708  1 
Conroy         4547 100         .454   .816   .494   .760   .576    .6200  3   .5954  2 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
Shane          Qld   50         .420   .523   .216   .379   .421    .7836  8 
Bawden         4542 100         .382   .681   .612   .645   .529    .5698  2   .6767  3 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
Kevin          Qld   50         .146   .497   .346   .279   .209    .5908  3 
Birse          4249 100         .549   .820   .913   .965   .895    .8284  7   .7096  4 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
Stefan         Qld   50         .356   .170   .275   .313   .384    .5992  4 
Smith          4578 100        1.024   .947   .609   .809   .734    .8246  6   .7119  5 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
Paul           HOF   50         .330   .466   .380   .272   .330    .7112  6 
Sullivan       16   100         .614   .640   .543  1.097   .757    .7302  4   .7207  6 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
Ian            Qld   50         .187   .526   .438   .353   .364    .7472  7 
McIntyre       4594 100        1.317   .546   .784   .490  1.109    .8492  9   .7982  7 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
Deborah        Qld   50         .525   .295   .304   .470   .428    .8088 10 
McIntyre       4593 100         .797   .598   .875   .901  1.034    .8410  8   .8249  8 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
John           Qld   50         .487   .443   .377   .360   .349    .8064  9 
Stott          4627 100         .538  1.063  1.200  1.119   .604    .9048 10   .8556  9 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
Adrian         Qld   50         .474   .389   .313   .244   .242    .6648  5 
Maguire        4590 100         .412  2.135   .682  1.134   .886   1.0498 11   .8573 10 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
Wendy          Qld   50         .435   .469   .855   .349   .433   1.0164 11 
Conroy         4548 100         .668   .922   .669  1.002   .738    .7998  5   .9081 11 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 Best Scores 50                            | Best Scores 100 
                                           |                                         
 A    K Birse             .146             | A    S Bawden            .382           
 B    S Smith             .170             | B    T Thompson          .335           
 C    D Conroy            .214             | C    D Conroy            .494           
 D    A Maguire           .244             | D    I McIntyre          .490           
 E    K Birse             .209             | E    S Bawden            .529           

 SG   K Birse             .146  (Rec .085) | SG   T Thompson          .335  (Rec .148) 
 Agg  D Conroy            .5708 (Rec .4044)| Agg  T Thompson          .4902 (Rec .5246) 
======================================================================================= 
                                       Grand Agg  T Thompson          .5329 (Rec .4852) 
======================================================================================= 
 Screamer  50 K Birse           .146 
 Screamer  50 T Thompson        .164 
 Screamer  50 I McIntyre        .187 
 Screamer  50 S Smith           .170 
 Screamer 100 S Bawden          .382 
 Screamer 100 T Thompson        .391 
 Screamer 100 T Thompson        .335 
======================================================================================= 
Printed: 07/09/2022 08:07 am                Benchrest Bulletin Scoring            v3.30 


